HIPPOPOTOSHI
(=A% 3 o

CHEF’S SPECIAL

Signature Uni Pie

Beef Shabu Shabu with Homemade Sauce
Blue Crab 2 Ways

Baked Wild Mushroom with Foie Gras

STARTER

Sashimi Carpaccio
Saumon Marine

Foie Gras Okonomiyaki

Kakuni Croque Madame

CHARCUTERIE
Cold Cut Platter

Cheese Platter

SOUP
Soup of The Day

Clam Chowder

* All prices in Thai Baht are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

790
720
890
590

490
450
420
320

490
490

150
220



HIPPOPOTOSHI
(=A% 3 o

SALAD

Burrata Tomato Salad

Beet Root Salmon Salad

Hippopotoshi Salad

MAIN DISH

Fish of The Day

Ikameshi (Stuffed Squid)

Maguro Hoho Steak (Tuna Cheek Steak)
Poulet Roti (Rosted Organic Chicken)

Organic Pork Chop

Beef Tenderloin

RICE & PASTA
Pasta of The Day

A5 Wagyu Kamameshi

DESSERT

Mango Creme Brillée
Nougat Glace
Chocolate Terrine
Dango Mitarashi
Pudding Au Citron

* All prices in Thai Baht are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

450
280
300

450
490
690
650
650
990

380
600

190
150
190
150
150



