



CHEF'S SPECIAL

Signature Uni Pie	790
Beef Shabu Shabu with Homemade Sauce	720
Blue Crab 2 Ways	890
Baked Wild Mushroom with Foie Gras	590

STARTER

Sashimi Carpaccio	490
Saumon Marine	450
Foie Gras Okonomiyaki	420
Kakuni Croque Madame	320

CHARCUTERIE

Cold Cut Platter	490
Cheese Platter	490

SOUP

Soup of The Day	150
Clam Chowder	220



SALAD

Burrata Tomato Salad	450
Beet Root Salmon Salad	280
Hippopotoshi Salad	300

MAIN DISH

Fish of The Day	450
Ikameshi (Stuffed Squid)	490
Maguro Hoho Steak (Tuna Cheek Steak)	690
Poulet Roti (Rosted Organic Chicken)	650
Organic Pork Chop	650
Beef Tenderloin	990

RICE & PASTA

Pasta of The Day	380
A5 Wagyu Kamameshi	600

DESSERT

Mango Crème Brûlée	190
Nougat Glace	150
Chocolate Terrine	190
Dango Mitarashi	150
Pudding Au Citron	150

* All prices in Thai Baht are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT